
North Park (1-7,0-0 CCIW) -vs- Benedictine (IL) (3-3,0-0 NACC)
2/3/2026 at Lisle, IL (Rice Center)

 
 

 
North Park (1-7,0-0 CCIW)

 
 
Benedictine (IL) (3-3,0-0 NACC)

 
 

Site: Lisle, IL (Rice Center)
Date: 2/3/2026   Attendance: 103   Time: 6:58 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
North Park (0) 21 23 17
Benedictine (IL) (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
11 Adebayo, Adekunle 3 8 3 18 .278 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 8.0
12 Johnsamson, Jonah 3 4 0 13 .308 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 4.0
25 Hayden, Zachary 3 0 0 2 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0.0
8 Buhain Malana, Gerald 3 4 3 14 .071 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 4.0
9 de Sousa Macedo, Raphael 3 2 1 12 .083 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2.0
2 Akeju, David 3 6 5 16 .063 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6.0
14 Castro, Sebastian 3 0 0 1 .000 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
3 Hamoy, Gino 3 1 1 2 .000 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
16 Serafini, Giovanni 3 4 2 11 .182 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
17 Edkin, Nolan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Vroom, Isaac 1 2 2 4 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0

Totals 32 31 17 93 .151 28 3 1 8 0 0 0 27 0 2 32.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 5 29 0.103
2 13 3 36 0.278
3 10 9 28 0.036

31 17 93 .151

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
15 Thomas, Jacob 3 3 2 7 .143 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 5.0
4 Feudner, Zander 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
1 Cardenas, Jordan 3 1 0 2 .500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1.0
3 VanEngen, Spencer 3 5 0 11 .455 29 1 0 4 0 7 0 7 0 0 8.5
6 Sullivan, Shawn 3 7 2 11 .455 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 3 0 0 9.0
9 Radomski, Chris 3 9 1 17 .471 2 0 2 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 13.0
18 Lambert, Tucker 3 12 1 17 .647 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 12.5
12 Herre, Connor 3 1 0 1 1.000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
7 Samaras, Trace 2 5 2 11 .273 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5.5
10 Lindsay, Jaron 2 2 3 10 -.100 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2.5

Totals 31 45 11 88 .386 35 3 2 15 0 22 0 33 0 1 58.0

Set K E TA %
1 16 4 29 0.414
2 18 5 38 0.342
3 11 2 21 0.429

45 11 88 .386

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 5 4 4 13
Lead changes 1 1 1 3


